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2. ITEMS SHOWN IN PARENTHESES REFLECT QUANTITIES IN A
LOCAL GROUP AND MAY NOT INDICATE TOTAL ASSEMBLY
QUANTITIES.
FOR COMPLETE FULLY ASSEMBLED FRONT COWLING ORDER KIT #AT1809001.
FOR COMPLETE FULLY ASSEMBLED REAR COWLING ORDER KIT #AT1809101.

FOR COMPLETE FULLY ASSEMBLED GENERATOR COWLING ORDER
KIT #AT1809201.
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McElroy Manufacturing Parts List

Part Number: T1801501 TracStar 412/TracStar 618 Cowling Assembly (SEE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS BELOW)

Click Here to View Iltem Online

Part Number T1801501 Component List

Item Component Description

1 T1809101 Rear Cowling

2 T1808901 Rear Grill

3 T1808801 Side Grill

4 T1809001 Front Cowling

5 T1809201 Generator Cowling

6 T1808601 Rear Cowling Slide

7 T1808501 Front Cowling Slide

8 MJQO00399 Hood Latch

9 MJQO00400 Catch Plate

10 T5023001 Side Panel Tracstar Logo Label

11 T1809301 McElroy Web Logo Label

12 T1809401 Right Side Label

13 T1809501 Left Side Label

14 MJQO00372 Fast Lead Captive Screw (Effective 9/23/04 to
9/26/11)

15 MJQO00373 Nylon Retainer for MJQO00372 (Effective
9/23/04 to 9/26/11)

17 MANO00045 1/4-28NFX1/2LG Bhscs SS

18 MANO00046 1/4-20NCX5/8LG Bhscs SS

20 MBF00005 1/4 TY 'a’ Wide FL Wshr Stl PL

21 MBGO00027 1/4 Flat White/nat Nyl Washer

23 MBBO00005 1/4-20NC Fnsh Jam Nut Stl PL

25 MCKO00067 3/16DIAX1/2GRIP AL Blind Rivet (Effective
12/17/07 to 5/15/12)

25 MCK00013 3/16DIAX1/4 Grip Blind Rivet

26 MBF00003 #8 TY 'a' Wide FL Wshr Stl PL (Effective
12/17/07 to 12/29/16)

26 MBG00124 3/16X3/8 Alum Rivet Washer

27 MBCO00007 3/8-16NC Fnsh Hex Nyl Lck Nut

28 MBF00007 3/8 TY 'a' Wide FL Wshr Stl PL

29 MBEO0005 1/4 Reg Splt Lck Washer Stl PL

Quantity
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

12.0
14.0
14.0
12.0
14.0
24.0

24.0
24.0

24.0
3.0
3.0

14.0

Unit

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

Price
1,567.00
294.00
198.00
619.00
584.00
137.00
124.00
12.78
6.70
11.43
19.52
19.50
19.50
5.36

0.44

1.06
1.06
0.10
0.97
0.32
0.21

0.23
0.11

0.60
0.71
0.10
0.10

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.
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https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts/exec?service=external/Home&sp=ST1801501
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